STATE OF INDIANA Gy
’ LAKE COUNTY
L4 FILED FO.1 RECOR t&;f %swmﬂfé

5772 K49
B )/ 96010873 9RFEB20 PM 1: 13 777 -

LOAN HODIFICAI:;QH AGREEMENT
F a0 SR RV,

WHEREAS, THE CITY OF HAMMOND BY A#b'FiroucH 178
REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

loaned Daniel R. Bapaszak the sum of _Twenty-One

. \ )0_Dollars ($21,340,00 ), as
evidenced by a note and mortgage executed and delivered on the
14th Day of September, 1995 which mortgage is duly recorded in the
public records as Document No._ #95054568 in the Jurisdiction
where the mortgage property is located, which note and mortgage
are hereby incorporated herein as part of this instrument and,

necessary and does hereby request a modification of the terms of
said loan for the following reasons:

Arednoy axremsy] 3511 GTIYE

AN INCREASE IN LOAN AMOUNT FROM $21,340.00 TO $25,657.00

AND WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of
said loan so that there shall be no misunderstanding of the
matter;

WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of said premises, has found it
|
| o
) THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, as of the date of this
Agreement, the unpaid balance of said indebtedness is el
Eive Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Seven Dollars ($_25,657.00) all
of which the undersigned wished to pay with interest at 0_¢%
per annum until paid, and that the same shall be payable in full
upon sale of Real Estate, upon transfer of legal title to Real
Estate, upon date of death of said mortgagee or upon the
vacating of the premises by said mortgagee and said mortgage
contract shall remain in full force and effect.

Signed, sealed and delivered this _2nd day of __ February, 1996.

CITY OF HAMMOND BY AND THROUGH
ITS REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

BY: %/d&waug -

"JAMES DAVIS, SR., President

ATTEST: //(/f‘/é'*‘

Aﬁ"%«&

" RUBEN ROQUE ,]écretary




 STATE OF INDIANA

CONSENT TO LOAN MODIFICATION
The undersigned endorser or endorsers, guarantor or guarantors, or

other secondary obligor or obligors, including an original
unreleased borrower or borrowers, hereby consent to the foregoing

loan modification.
Danjel R. Banaszak ,

'~ STATE OF INDIANA )

COUNTY OF LARE « - )

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State,
on this 2nd day of February, 1996, personally appeared James
Davis, Sr. and Ruben Roque personally known to me to be President.
and Secretary of the Hammond Redevelopment Commission and each '
acknowledged execution of the foregoing instrument for and on:
~ behalf of said Commission.,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have affixed by hand and Notary Seal

My Commission Expires: 1/15/97
- County of Residences | Lake

vvv

"coumxoa'mz

fiie »:;é;f‘

Before me, ‘a Notary Public in s w
on thls 2nd day of February, 1996, personally appeared _ Daniel g,
Banaszak an individual and acknowledged execution of the
foregoing instrument. ey LM

et

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have affixed by hand and Notary Seal

o
¢
‘ -
N - . ”",
u RETOR
-

My Commission Expires: 1/15/97
County of Residence: Lake

Prepared by Carol Green, Attorney at Law




